
Date Mass Greeters Gift Bearers

7/7/2018 5:30 PM James & Rita Kucerta Same

7/7/2018 8:30 AM Kathy Schroeder Same

10:00 AM Scott & Cindy Uhing Same

11:30 AM Trip & Ren (Kama) Ogden Same

7/14/2018 5:30 PM Mike & Jill Muff Same

7/15/2018 8:30 AM Terry & Vicki Keck Same

10:00 AM Tony & Deann Venditte Same

11:30 AM Tom & Ann Safranek Same

7/21/2018 5:30 PM Mary Jo Peiman Same

7/22/2018 8:30 AM Tom & Ann Safranek Same

10:00 AM Paul & Sharon Wojtasek Same

11:30 AM John & Linda Schulte Same

7/28/2018 5:30 PM William & Andrea Peterson Same

7/29/2018 8:30 AM Lyle & Doris Schueth Same

10:00 AM Floyd & Lou Ann Abele Same

11:30 AM Rena Smith Same

8/4/2018 5:30 PM Gene & Lana Birkel Michael & Christie Weston

8/5/2018 8:30 AM Marcia Scott Same

10:00 AM Chad & Mary Baker Same

11:30 AM Bob & Paula Svoboda Same

8/11/2018 5:30 PM Michael & Brady Bredehoft Same

8/12/2018 8:30 AM Rena Smith Dennis & Jeanie McCaugherty

10:00 AM Jon & Pat Burkey Same

11:30 AM Blake & Jennifer Tinsley Same

8/18/2018 5:30 PM Mary Ann Burda Same

8/19/2018 8:30 AM Phillip & Dee Ann Kaup Same

10:00 AM Jon & Pat Burkey Same

11:30 AM Rick & Angie Fitzgerald Same

8/25/2018 5:30 PM Paul & Kandi Dion Same

8/26/2018 8:30 AM Mark Tate Ron & Roni Miller

10:00 AM David & Mary Caudy Same

11:30 AM Chris & Mary Beardslee Same

9/1/2018 5:30 PM James & Rita Kucera Same

9/2/2018 8:30 AM Wilmer & Linda Wilhelm Same

10:00 AM Doug & Kathleen Dolezal Same

11:30 AM Susan Brown Same

9/8/2018 5:30 PM Mike & Jill Muff Same

9/9/2018 8:30 AM Andy & Jennifer Barry Same

10:00 AM Nancy Green Same

11:30 AM Samuel & Sharon Bethune Same

9/15/2018 5:30 PM Mary Jo Peiman Same

9/16/2018 8:30 AM Doug & Kathleen Dolezal Same

10:00 AM Liz Hertel Same

11:30 AM Chris & Amy Champoux Same

9/22/2018 5:30 PM William & Andrea Peterson Same

9/23/2018 8:30 AM Phillip & Dee Ann Kaup Dennis & Jeanie McCaugherty

10:00 AM Tony & Michelle Humlicek Cheryl Wagner

11:30 AM Greg & Joyce Colombe Same

9/29/2018 5:30 PM Gene & Lana Birkel Same
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9/30/2018 8:30 AM Randall & Sherry Kaup Same

10:00 AM Tina Larson Same

11:30 AM Marvin & Bonnie Evert Same

10/6/2018 5:30 PM Michael & Brady Bredehoft Michael & Christie Weston

10/7/2018 8:30 AM Terry & Vicki Keck Same

10:00 AM Dennis & Heather Leschinsky Same

11:30 AM Rick & Angie Fitzgerald Same

10/13/2018 5:30 PM Mary Ann Burda Same

10/14/2018 8:30 AM Tony & Linda Masek Same

10:00 AM Chester & Ida Lim Same

11:30 AM Trip & Ren (Kama) Ogden Same

10/20/2018 5:30 PM Paul & Kandi Dion Same

10/21/2018 8:30 AM Marcia Scott Dennis & Jeanie McCaugherty

10:00 AM Craig & Laura Meysenburg Same

11:30 AM Tom & Ann Safranek Same

10/27/2018 5:30 PM James & Rita Kucerta Same

10/28/2018 8:30 AM Wilmer & Linda Wilhelm Ron & Roni Miller

10:00 AM Darwin & Delia Michalski Same

11:30 AM John & Linda Schulte Same

11/3/2018 5:30 PM Mike & Jill Muff Same

11/4/2018 8:30 AM Lyle & Doris Schueth Same

10:00 AM Audrey Ramaekers Same

11:30 AM Bob & Paula Svoboda Same

11/10/2018 5:30 PM Mary Jo Peiman Same

11/11/2018 8:30 AM Rena Smith Same

10:00 AM Matthew & Meredith Stegman Same

11:30 AM Blake & Jennifer Tinsley Same

11/17/2018 5:30 PM William & Andrea Peterson Same

11/18/2018 8:30 AM Mark Tate Same

10:00 AM Rena Smith Same

11:30 AM Chris & Mary Beardslee Same

11/24/2018 5:30 PM Mary Ann Burda Michael & Christie Weston

11/25/2018 8:30 AM Andy & Jennifer Barry Same

10:00 AM Scott & Cindy Uhing Same

11:30 AM Samuel & Sharon Bethune Same

12/1/2018 5:30 PM Paul & Kandi Dion Same

12/2/2018 8:30 AM Doug & Kathleen Dolezal Same

10:00 AM Tony & Deann Venditte Same

11:30 AM Susan Brown Same

12/8/2018 5:30 PM James & Rita Kucera Same

12/9/2018 8:30 AM Randall & Sherry Kaup Same

10:00 AM Floyd & Lou Ann Abele Cheryl Wagner

11:30 AM Chris & Amy Champoux Same

12/15/2018 5:30 PM Mike & Jill Muff Same

12/16/2018 8:30 AM Terry & Vicki Keck Same

10:00 AM Paul & Sharon Wojtasek Same

11:30 AM Greg & Joyce Colombe Same

12/22/2018 5:30 PM Mary Jo Peiman Same

12/23/2018 8:30 AM Tony & Linda Masek Same

10:00 AM Chad & Mary Baker Same

11:30 AM Marvin & Bonnie Evert Same

12/29/2018 5:30 PM William & Andrea Peterson Same

12/30/2018 8:30 AM Phillip & Dee Ann Kaup Same

10:00 AM Jon & Pat Burkey Same

11:30 AM Rick & Angie Fitzgerald Same


